
2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Best Ball Gross - Men's Gross Division

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Sam Tukey + Andy Lee 65 $440.00
T2 Brian Moline + Greg Gebhard 68 $240.00
T2 Ben Egart + Mike Melhus 68 $240.00
4 Chad Mathews + Spencer Hinrichs 69 $0.00
5 David Christensen + colby Grupa 71 $0.00
6 scott holt + dan Bollant 72 $0.00
7 John Butler + Blake Follmer 74 $0.00
8 Mike Bodnar + Jay Perbix 75 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $920.00
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file:///v2tournaments/11617481158916333546?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679840304928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679840304927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679840304931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679840304932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679840304926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679840304930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679806750493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833679840304929


2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Best Ball Men's Net - Men's Net Division

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

T1 Robert Philion + Scott Kaupang 64 $460.00
T1 Blake Perbix + Jack Smith 64 $560.00
T3 Brian Lord + Patrick Murray 65 $346.67
T3 Joel Mitchell + Tom McChesney 65 $346.67
T3 Leon McNutt + Brian Leither 65 $346.67
T6 Michael Sampson + Mike Beyer 66 $250.00
T6 Logan Gacke + Zach Michaelis 66 $250.00
T8 Scott Baldwin + Jeff Hansen 67 $60.00
T8 Roger Lamp + Craig Walz 67 $60.00
T8 Geno Estey + Adam Sharratt 67 $60.00

T11 John Bistodeau + Michael Bistodeau 68 $0.00
T11 John Kochis + James Baldwin 68 $0.00
T11 Nicholaus Grage + Aaron Wiesen 68 $0.00
T14 Mike White + Dan Tveite 69 $0.00
T14 Mike Babneau + Jeff Norton 69 $0.00
T14 Scott Schwab + Zach Heaser 69 $0.00
T14 Kyle Sandberg + Ed Sandberg 69 $0.00
T18 Kirk McBreen + Kent McBreen 70 $0.00
T18 Tom Hellerstedt + Dale Perbix 70 $0.00
T20 Christopher Miller + John Lindeen 72 $0.00
T20 Kyle Esperum + Jack Perbix 72 $0.00
T22 Dwane Stoll + Bruce Baron 74 $0.00
T22 Mike Leistico + Chad Johnson 74 $0.00
24 Jackson Sundt + Zach Olson 77 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $2,740.00
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file:///v2tournaments/11617482279131045867?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026939
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026935
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794260918053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026940
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794294472492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026938
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833794328026934


2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Best Ball Net Women - Women's Net Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

T1 Deb Ruid + Patty Christensen 61 $230.00
T1 Amanda Sepeda + Lydia Gebhard 61 $230.00
3 Kristy Murray + Amy Lord 66 $0.00
4 Sandi Estey + Kristen Wiesen 69 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $460.00
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file:///v2tournaments/11617483175135043564?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833924015906621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833924049461054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833924049461055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833924049461056


2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Live Scoring Only

Pos. Players Total
Net

T1 Deb Ruid + Patty Christensen 61
T1 Amanda Sepeda + Lydia Gebhard 61
3 Brian Moline + Greg Gebhard 63

T4 Robert Philion + Scott Kaupang 64
T4 Sam Tukey + Andy Lee 64
T4 Blake Perbix + Jack Smith 64
T7 Brian Lord + Patrick Murray 65
T7 Joel Mitchell + Tom McChesney 65
T7 Leon McNutt + Brian Leither 65

T10 Kristy Murray + Amy Lord 66
T10 Michael Sampson + Mike Beyer 66
T10 Logan Gacke + Zach Michaelis 66
T13 Scott Baldwin + Jeff Hansen 67
T13 Roger Lamp + Craig Walz 67
T13 Geno Estey + Adam Sharratt 67
T16 John Bistodeau + Michael Bistodeau 68
T16 John Kochis + James Baldwin 68
T16 Ben Egart + Mike Melhus 68
T16 Nicholaus Grage + Aaron Wiesen 68
T20 Sandi Estey + Kristen Wiesen 69
T20 Mike White + Dan Tveite 69
T20 Mike Babneau + Jeff Norton 69
T20 Scott Schwab + Zach Heaser 69
T20 Chad Mathews + Spencer Hinrichs 69
T20 Kyle Sandberg + Ed Sandberg 69
T26 Kirk McBreen + Kent McBreen 70
T26 Tom Hellerstedt + Dale Perbix 70
T28 John Butler + Blake Follmer 71
T28 Mike Bodnar + Jay Perbix 71
T30 Christopher Miller + John Lindeen 72
T30 scott holt + dan Bollant 72
T30 Kyle Esperum + Jack Perbix 72
T33 Dwane Stoll + Bruce Baron 74
T33 David Christensen + colby Grupa 74
T33 Mike Leistico + Chad Johnson 74
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file:///v2tournaments/11617491739870257133?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977099018049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126940
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126947
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126941
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126938
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126943
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572486
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572488
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572505
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126945
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126948
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126939
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977132572498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126946


2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

36 Jackson Sundt + Zach Olson 77+5

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619833977166126942


2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Men's Gross Skins - Men's Gross Division

Players Skins Purse Details

Ben Egart + Mike Melhus 2 $45.71 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 18
Brian Moline + Greg Gebhard 2 $45.71 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 11
Sam Tukey + Andy Lee 1 $22.86 Birdie on 13
scott holt + dan Bollant 1 $22.86 Birdie on 15
John Butler + Blake Follmer 1 $22.86 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $160.00

file:///v2tournaments/11617504381972275182?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834122490371947
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834122490371943
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834122490371944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834122490371946
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834122490371941


2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Men's Net Skins - Men's Net Division

Players Skins Purse Details

Mike Leistico + Chad Johnson 2 $192.00 Eagle on 15, Eagle on 17
Leon McNutt + Brian Leither 1 $96.00 Eagle on 14
Blake Perbix + Jack Smith 1 $96.00 Eagle on 8
Kyle Sandberg + Ed Sandberg 1 $96.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00

file:///v2tournaments/11617505392665321455?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834179667124098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834179667124099
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834179667124092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619834179667124089


2 Person Best Ball 2025

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Women's net Skins - Women's Net Flight

Players Skins Purse Details

Deb Ruid + Patty Christensen 4 $35.56 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 10, Birdie on 15, Birdie on 17
Amanda Sepeda + Lydia Gebhard 3 $26.67 Birdie on 3, Eagle on 7, Birdie on 18
Sandi Estey + Kristen Wiesen 1 $8.89 Birdie on 13
Kristy Murray + Amy Lord 1 $8.89 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $80.01

file:///v2tournaments/11617506492680265712?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619920268830465695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619920268864020128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619920268864020130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11619920268864020129

